
Site List - East Midlands
CONTRACT TITLE & UNITS CONTRACT NO. SITE TEL. NO. CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

FULL SITE ADDRESS Job Title Name Mobile No. New Build/Refurb/Client etc.

BECKHAMPTON 129 M490348 TBA BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Land off Beckhampton Road SSM Charlie Workman 07929 755212

Bestwood D&B ASM Scott Cairns 07966 672391 NCC Housing Services

Nottingham MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

NG5 5NB SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156

Technical Consultant Dale Meredith 07874 295709  

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

BENNETT STREET 109 B490106 & B490110 TBA BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

Land Off Bennett Street D&B SSM Joe Moscetano 07350 436974 Futures Homes

Long Eaton ASM Jonny Berwick 07917 507184

Nottingham ASM Dan Emmerson 07584 182485

NG10 4HG MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

QS George Teeney 07790 889084

Senior Development Co-ordinator Reece Williamson 07866 214238

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

BRANSTON LOCKS 190 M490359 TBA BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Land off Shobnall Road OM/D&B PM Gary Dickenson 07966 770433 Lovell / EMH

Burton-upon-Trent SSM Stuart Aitken 07814 075253

Staffordshire ASM Patrick Bradley 07787 287939

DE14 2BE MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

QS Adam Lynch 07816 262427

TQS Ross Spurrier 07350 405325

Senior Development Co-ordinator Adam Routley 07350 375966

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

Senior Sales Exec Clare Hutchinson 01283 320978 Open Thursday - Monday

CASTLE GRESLEY 70 B490101 TBA BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

Oak Close D&B PM Luke Williams 07443 195096 EMH

Castle Gresley MQS Matt McLachlan 07386 690291

Swadlincote QS James Sutton 07721 334721

Derbyshire Senior Development Co-ordinator Reece Williamson 07866 214238

DE11 9RU ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

CASTLEWARD- PHASE 3 82 M490327 01332 370 891 BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Compendium Living Project Office OM/D&B SM Harry Boyall 07580 861564 Riverside

63 Canal Street MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

Derby QS George Teeney 07790 889084

DE1 2RJ Development Co-ordinator Taylor Worringham 07855 973513

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235
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CASTLEWARD- PHASE 4 112 B490105 01332 370 891 BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Compendium Living Project Office OM/D&B SM Harry Boyall 07580 861564 Compendium Living

63 Canal Street MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

Derby QS George Teeney 07790 889084

DE1 2RJ Development Co-ordinator Taylor Worringham 07855 973513

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

EASTGLADES PH1 53 B490102 Completed BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Padgham Court D&B MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088 NCC Housing Services

Bestwood SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156  

Nottingham AQS Luke Watson 07442 836944

NG5 9EH Technical Consultant Dale Meredith 07874 295709

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

EASTGLADES PH2 53 B490109 TBA BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Padgham Court D&B PM Mark Dixon 07773 753184 NCC Housing Services

Bestwood SSM Andy Russell 07876 396400

Nottingham MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

NG5 9EH AQS Luke Watson 07442 836944

Technical Consultant Dale Meredith 07874 295709

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

GAUNTNEY FARM, DESBOROUGH 68 M490342 TBA BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

Pipewell Road D&B ASM Brian Sheerin 07786 705624 EMH

Desborough ASM Connor Pawley 07407 831677

Kettering SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156

NN14 2SW Management Trainee Ethan Dixon 07385 222604

Development Co-ordinator Taylor Worringham 07855 973513

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

HENSON PARK 78 M490352 Completed BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

Plot 1 The Whittle Estate D&B MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088 EMH

Henson Close QS George Teeney 07790 889084

Whetstone, Leicestershire ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

LE8 6PL Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

PRIORS HALL PHASE 1 - 'REDWING SQUARE' 74 M490338 Completed BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

NN17 5EU OM/D&B MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088 Riverside

Land off Kestral Way SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156

Corby Senior Development Co-ordinator Reece Williamson 07866 214238

Northants ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

NN17 5EU Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235
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PRIORS HALL PHASE 2 45 M490341 Completed BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

London Road D&B MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088 Riverside

Corby SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156

Northants Senior Development Co-ordinator Reece Williamson 07866 214238

NN17 5AY ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

SAFFRON LANE 38 B490108 TBA BM Andrew Berwick 07817 307606

Hawkins Road D&B SM Ricky Barton 07890 961050 LCC

Off Saffron Lane SQS Ellie Davis 07812 469156

Leicester Trainee QS James Bingley 07890 958560

Leicestershire MQS Matt McLachlan 07386 690291

LE2 7RN Senior Development Co-ordinator Adam Routley 07350 375966

Technical Consultant Dale Meredith 07340 143609

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

STANDARD HILL 150 B490100 TBA BM Bob Nugent 07890 642934

Land off HighField Street D&B PM Keith Nkosana 07748 703337 EMH

Hugglescote SM Graham Bateman 07966 102693

Coalville ASM Paul Clethro 07970 830251

Leicestershire MQS Joel Witcomb 07773 123088

LE67 3BP QS Adam Lynch 07816 262427

Development Co-ordinator Taylor Worringham 07855 973513

ROD Tim Mansell 07815 238594

Regional HSE Manager Dylan Cox 07977 347235

CUSTOMER SERVICE: Customer Service Manager Jenny Jones 07811 609328

Customer Service Operative Alan Lee 07825 244355

Customer Service Operative Patrick Annable 07443 295461

HEALTH & SAFETY: Trainee HSE Advisor Joshua Rhodes 07717 511476
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LONGHURST - SHDF WAVE 2 270 B490102 N/A RM James Phillips 07867 321016 MSPS/LONGHUSRT 

Retford SM Dave Hind 07824 319414

Mansfield/Woodhouse ASM Paul Harris 07502 014772

Nottingham/Sneiton QS Adam Houghton 078252 43835 

Grantham ASM/RLO Jess Walker 07825 116756

Nassington RLO Rhiannan Harris 07340 143609

Little addington H+S & ENV MANAGER Dylan Cox 7978 347235

Southwick RRD Carl Yale 7761 177761

Hargrave

Aldwincle 

Brigstock 

Ringstead 

Warmington 

Woodnewton

Stanwick 

Rushden 

FUTURES - SHDF RETRO-FIT 21 TBC Completed RM James Phillips 07867 321016 FUTURES HOUSING

Mountbatten House - Daventry QS Adam Houghton 078252 43835 

RRD Carl Yale 07760 177761

H+S & ENV MANAGER Dylan Cox 07977 347235

CUSTOMER SERVICE: Customer Service Manager Jenny Jones 07811 609328

Customer Service Operative Alan Lee 07825 244355

HEALTH & SAFETY: Trainee H&S & Env Advisor Josh Rhodes 07717 511476

SITE TEAM / CONTACTS
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